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All Events Calendar for 2011

every Wed a.m. Sports Hall Badminton Group

last Tue of month Imperial Hotel UERSA coffee

Mon 10th Jan Exe Valley Walking Group

Wed 19th Jan Crediton Walking Group

Wed 26th Jan Clayden Bridge Group

Tue 1st Feb Chagford Walking Group

Thu 17th Feb Raddon Hills Walking Group

Thu 17th Feb Wheddon Cross Gardens Group

Wed 23rd Feb The Puffing Billy, Exton Restaurants Group

Thu 24th Feb Clayden Bridge Group

Wed 9th Mar Cox Tor Walking Group

Wed 9th Mar "The Merry Wives of Windsor" UERSA

Thu 17th Mar Spanish Wine tasting Wine Group

Mon 21st Mar Trivia Quiz UERSA

Wed 23rd Mar Drewe Arms, Drewsteignton Restaurants Group

Thu 24th Mar Haddeo Valley and Wimbleball Walking Group

Tue 29th Mar Trelissick and Truro Gardens Group

Tue 29th Mar Clayden Bridge Group

Mon 4th Apr Okehampton Castle Walking Group

Wed 6th Apr "Die Fledermaus" Music Group

Tue 12th Apr Crediton, Shobrooke Walking Group

Sun 17th Apr Chevithorne, Tiverton Gardens Group

Tue 19th Apr The Lamb Inn, Longdown Restaurants Group

Wed 27th Apr Clayden Bridge Group

Wed 27th Apr Malt Whisky Tasting Wine Group

Thu 28th Apr Cheriton Bishop Walking Group

Tue 3rd May Newton Abbot Walking Group

Wed 11th May Delamore, Ivybridge Gardens Group

Tue 17th May St.Olave's, Exeter Restaurants Group

Thu 19th May Bath & the Roman Baths UERSA

Thu 26th May Clayden Bridge Group

Tue 7th Jun Ludwell Valley Walking Group

Tue/Wed 14th/15th Jun Dorset Delights Walking Group

Thu 16th Jun Kingston Lacy Gardens Group

Wed 22nd Jun Summer wine tasting Wine Group

Thu 23rd Jun Deer Park Hotel, Weston Restaurants Group
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Tue 28th Jun East Devon Walking Group

Tue 28th Jun Clayden Bridge Group

Thu 21st Jul Hill House Nursery Gardens Group

Sat 2nd Jul "Cantos Sagrados" Music Group

Tue 5th July Bleak House, Lydford Walking Group

Thu 7th Jul Summer Garden Party UERSA

Tue 19th Jul Lazy Toad, Brampford Speke Restaurants Group

Fri 22nd July Branscombe Walking Group

Mon 8th Aug Tiverton Canal Walking Group

Fri 12th Aug Whitstone Farm Bovey Tracey Gardens Group

Wed 24th Aug Tobias, Budleigh Salterton Restaurants Group

Tue 30th Aug (date change) Lustleigh Walking Group

Tue 6th Sep Hillrise, Sidford Gardens Group

Wed 7th Sep Newton St.Cyres Walking Group

Tue 13th Sep Round Robin trip UERSA

Fri 23rd Sep Fingle Bridge Walking Group

Wed 28th Sep Clayden Bridge Group

Thu 6th Oct Annual Cake Walk Walking Group

Fri 7th Oct AGM UERSA

Tue 18th Oct Haldon Gate Walking Group

Thu 27th Oct Rendezvous Wine Bar Restaurants Group

Thu 27th Oct Clayden Bridge Group

Tue 1st Nov Postbridge Walking Group

Thu 17th Nov Kentisbeare Walking Group

Tue 22nd Nov "La Bohème" Music Group

Thu 24th Nov Ruffwell Inn Restaurant Group

Mon 28th Nov Exmouth - Topsham Walking Group

Wed 30th Nov Clayden Bridge Group

Mon 12th Dec (cancelled) Bampton Walking Group

Wed 14th Dec Christmas Lunch UERSA

Thu 15th Dec Clayden Bridge Group
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